SGA

Student Government Association

August 14, 2012

Dear Applicant,

Thank you for picking up an application and taking the first step in becoming an active
student leader at USI! There are many positions currently vacant within the Student
Government Association, including:

Executive Vice President

Attorney General

AVP for Academic Affairs

AVP for Social and Cultural Issues

AVP for Government Relations

Representative for College of Nursing and Health Professions
Representative for College of Business

Representative for College of Liberal Arts

Representative for College of Science, Engineering, and Education
University Division Member-at-Large

Panhellenic Representative to SGA

Graduate Member-at-Large

International Member-at-Large

Freshman Member-at-Large

Please fill out the attached application by submitting all requested information,
answering the listed questions, and collecting all required signatures. Incomplete applications
will not be processed. After completion, please return to Mary Alice Weigand in the Dean
of Students Office, located in University Center East (UCE 1229) across from Cyclone
Salads.

All applicants will be contacted with additional information after their application is
received.

Once again, thank you for your interest in the Student Government Association! If you
have any questions, please feel free to email me at sga@usi.edu.

Sincerely,

Socsh Bampe

Sarah Krampe
President
Student Government Association



Student Government Association
Member Application

To be completed in its entirety.

Name: Student ID
Local Address:
Street City State Zip
Phone: ( ) Email:
Hours Currently Enrolled School of Major

Commuter or Resident | Transfer Student? Yes Nol Freshman? Yes No

Cumulative GPA Hours Completed

Position for which you are applying

To see which seats are currently vacant in the General Assembly, visit
sga.usi.edu/officers. The duties of all officers are in the Bylaws, sga.usi.edu/documents.

Please Read Carefully. Please answer the four questions on the reverse side of this
application. If selected, you must be able to meet every Thursday at 4:30pm and attend
any other meetings that are required according to your job description.

By signing, you attest that the information provided on this application is correct, your

petition is signed by the appropriate number of students, and that you understand the
duties of the office for which you are applying.

Signature Date

If you have any further questions please stop by the SGA office in the basement of UCE
(Student Involvement Center), call 812-464-1873 or email us at sga@usi.edu.

Please return the completed application to Mary Alice Weigand in the Dean of
Students office, across from Cyclone Salads in UC East, before 4:30pm Monday- Friday.

For Office Use Only

Dean of Students Date Information is Correct
Executive Vice President Date Date/ Time Applicant Contacted
Date of Confirmation Decision




1. What is your desired office and why are you interested in the Student Government
Association?

2. What type of experience will you bring to the position for which you are applying?

3. What do you feel are some of your strengths and weaknesses?

4. Do you fully understand and are you prepared to make the significant time
commitment and sacrifices necessary to be a successful member of the Student
Government Association? Please explain.



Petition for Candidacy
As required by the Bylaws of the Student Government Association, all members who
wish to stand for election or be considered for appointment must collect legitimate
signatures of current USI students. Applicants must obtain the following amount of
signatures based upon the desired position to be considered.
EVP and Attorney General: 175 o AVP Positions: 150 o All Other Representatives: 125

1. 23. 45.
2. 24. 46.
3. 25. 47.
4. 26. 48.
5. 27. 49.
6. 28. 50.
7. 29. 51.
8. 30. 52.
9. 31. 53.
10. 32. 54.
11. 33. 55.
12. 34. 56.
13. 35. 57.
14. 36. 38.
15. 37. 59.
16. 38. 60.
17. 39. 61.
18. 40. 62.
19. 41. 63.
20. 42. 64.
21. 43. 65.

22. 44. 66.




67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

7.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.




136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.




