

## **Student Government Association**

August 14, 2012

Dear Applicant,

Thank you for picking up an application and taking the first step in becoming an active student leader at USI! There are many positions currently vacant within the Student Government Association, including:

Executive Vice President Attorney General AVP for Academic Affairs AVP for Social and Cultural Issues AVP for Government Relations Representative for College of Nursing and Health Professions Representative for College of Business Representative for College of Liberal Arts Representative for College of Science, Engineering, and Education University Division Member-at-Large Panhellenic Representative to SGA Graduate Member-at-Large International Member-at-Large Freshman Member-at-Large

Please fill out the attached application by submitting all requested information, answering the listed questions, and collecting all required signatures. Incomplete applications will not be processed. After completion, please return to **Mary Alice Weigand in the Dean of Students Office,** located in University Center East (UCE 1229) across from Cyclone Salads.

All applicants will be contacted with additional information after their application is received.

Once again, thank you for your interest in the Student Government Association! If you have any questions, please feel free to email me at <u>sga@usi.edu</u>.

Sincerely,

Sacah Kiampe

Sarah Krampe President Student Government Association

## Student Government Association Member Application

To be completed in its entirety. Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Student ID \_\_\_\_\_ Local Address: \_\_\_\_\_ City Street State Zip Phone: ( ) Email: Hours Currently Enrolled \_\_\_\_\_ School of Major \_\_\_\_\_ Commuter or Resident | Transfer Student? Yes No | Freshman? Yes No Cumulative GPA \_\_\_\_\_\_ Hours Completed \_\_\_\_\_\_ Position for which you are applying \_\_\_\_\_ To see which seats are currently vacant in the General Assembly, visit sga.usi.edu/officers. The duties of all officers are in the Bylaws, sga.usi.edu/documents. Please Read Carefully. Please answer the four questions on the reverse side of this application. If selected, you must be able to meet every Thursday at 4:30pm and attend any other meetings that are required according to your job description. By signing, you attest that the information provided on this application is correct, your petition is signed by the appropriate number of students, and that you understand the duties of the office for which you are applying. Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_ If you have any further questions please stop by the SGA office in the basement of UCE (Student Involvement Center), call 812-464-1873 or email us at sga@usi.edu. Please return the completed application to Mary Alice Weigand in the Dean of Students office, across from Cyclone Salads in UC East, before 4:30pm Monday- Friday.

For Office Use Only		
Dean of Students	Date	Information is Correct
Executive Vice President	Date	Date/ Time Applicant Contacted
Date of Confirmation	Decision	

1. What is your desired office and why are you interested in the Student Government Association?

2. What type of experience will you bring to the position for which you are applying?

3. What do you feel are some of your strengths and weaknesses?

4. Do you fully understand and are you prepared to make the significant time commitment and sacrifices necessary to be a successful member of the Student Government Association? Please explain.

## Petition for Candidacy

As required by the Bylaws of the Student Government Association, all members who wish to stand for election or be considered for appointment must collect legitimate signatures of current USI students. Applicants must obtain the following amount of signatures based upon the desired position to be considered. P and Attorney Coneral: 175 o AVP Positions: 150 o All Other Popresentatives:

	23	s: 150 ° All Other Representatives: 125 45.
2	24	46
3	25	47
4	26	48
5	27	49
6	28	50
7	29	51
8	30	52
9	31	53
10	32	54
11	33	55
12	34	56
13	35	57
14	36	58
15	37	59
16	38	60
17	39	61
18	40	62
19	41	63
20	42	64
21	43	65
22	44	66

67	90	113
68	91	114
69	92	115
	93	
71	94	117
72	95	118
	96	
74	97	120
75	98	121
	99	
77	100	123
78	101	124
79	102	125
80	103	126
81	104	127
82	105	128
83	106	129
84	107	130
85	108	131
86	109	132
87	110	133
88	111	134
89	112	135

136	159
137	160
138	161
139	162
140	163
141	164
142	165
143	166
144	167
145	168
146	169
147	170
148	171
149	172
150	173
151	174
152	175
153	
154	
155	
156	
157	
158	